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XXXIV TROFEO SANTURTZI
Santurtzi, 4/5/2024

Prueba 13 Masc., 100m Braza Abs.
04/05/2024 Resultados

AN Tiempo 50m 100m

14 - 15 años

448,00 IZAGA GONZALEZ, Jarek 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:12.23 33.82 38.41
420,00 URRACA LOPERA, Hegoi 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:13.78 34.24 39.54
377,00 ORIOSOLO SALCEDO, Aritz 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:16.52 35.18 41.34
332,00 GARCIA IMAZ, Ekai 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:19.82 37.04 42.78
319,00 REINA ARAUJO, Arkaitz 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:20.82 38.75 42.07
299,00 VAQUERO BENITO, Aner 10 C.N. Sestao 1:22.61 38.49 44.12
235,00 FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, Unax 09 Galdakao I.T. 1:29.47 42.28 47.19
231,00 MATEO GALAN, Josu 10 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba1:30.07 42.52 47.55
219,00 CARCOBA MAGOAGA, Aiert 09 Club Natacion Mungia 1:31.64 42.41 49.23

- VAAMONDE PEÑA, Oier 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 45.21
- LÓPEZ DE BIÑASPRE JAUREGUIBEITIA, P.10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim

16 - 18 años

530,00 RUIZ DE AGUIRRE MARTINEZ, I.08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 1:08.28 33.23 35.05
509,00 OBIETA ARRIETA, Ibai 07 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:09.22 33.06 36.16
485,00 GARCIA LANDA, Julen 06 C.N. Santurtzi 1:10.33 33.33 37.00
411,00 ARRIOLA ORTIZ, Eneko 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:14.32 34.54 39.78
393,00 VAQUERO BENITO, Mikel 07 C.N. Sestao 1:15.41 35.89 39.52
385,00 GOMEZ URRECHA, Martin 08 Galdakao I.T. 1:15.97 35.98 39.99
357,00 IGLESIAS CORDERO, Mikel 06 C.N. Santurtzi 1:17.90 37.26 40.64
292,00 DE AYERBE SANCHOYERTO, A.06 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 1:23.28 38.50 44.78
286,00 RAMOS VIÑAMBRES, Ekaitz 07 C.N. Sestao 1:23.84 38.80 45.04

- BILBAO GALAN, Jokin 08 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena
- ORMAETXEA GOIKOETXEA, K. 07 Club Natacion Mungia

Abs.

530,00 RUIZ DE AGUIRRE MARTINEZ, I.08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 1:08.28 33.23 35.05
509,00 OBIETA ARRIETA, Ibai 07 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:09.22 33.06 36.16
485,00 GARCIA LANDA, Julen 06 C.N. Santurtzi 1:10.33 33.33 37.00
448,00 IZAGA GONZALEZ, Jarek 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:12.23 33.82 38.41
420,00 URRACA LOPERA, Hegoi 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:13.78 34.24 39.54
411,00 ARRIOLA ORTIZ, Eneko 07 C.N. Santurtzi 1:14.32 34.54 39.78
393,00 VAQUERO BENITO, Mikel 07 C.N. Sestao 1:15.41 35.89 39.52
385,00 GOMEZ URRECHA, Martin 08 Galdakao I.T. 1:15.97 35.98 39.99
377,00 ORIOSOLO SALCEDO, Aritz 09 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 1:16.52 35.18 41.34
372,00 ALONSO RODRIGUEZ, Erlaitz 05 D.N. Portugalete 1:16.80 35.99 40.81
357,00 IGLESIAS CORDERO, Mikel 06 C.N. Santurtzi 1:17.90 37.26 40.64
332,00 GARCIA IMAZ, Ekai 09 C.N. Santurtzi 1:19.82 37.04 42.78
319,00 REINA ARAUJO, Arkaitz 10 C.N. Santurtzi 1:20.82 38.75 42.07
299,00 VAQUERO BENITO, Aner 10 C.N. Sestao 1:22.61 38.49 44.12
292,00 DE AYERBE SANCHOYERTO, A.06 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 1:23.28 38.50 44.78
286,00 RAMOS VIÑAMBRES, Ekaitz 07 C.N. Sestao 1:23.84 38.80 45.04
235,00 FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ, Unax 09 Galdakao I.T. 1:29.47 42.28 47.19
231,00 MATEO GALAN, Josu 10 Bilbao Aingeruak Igeriketa Kluba1:30.07 42.52 47.55
219,00 CARCOBA MAGOAGA, Aiert 09 Club Natacion Mungia 1:31.64 42.41 49.23

- VAAMONDE PEÑA, Oier 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 45.21
- BILBAO GALAN, Jokin 08 C.D.N.Meatzaldea De Abanto Y Zierbena
- ORMAETXEA GOIKOETXEA, K. 07 Club Natacion Mungia
- LÓPEZ DE BIÑASPRE JAUREGUIBEITIA, P.10 Sopela Igeriketa Swim


